
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2014;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201403140000
71850

03/14/2014
02:15:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES RUSHANO
MARTIN D

Instr
#:20070420000
183420

201404040000
98140

04/04/2014
03:25:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WALLACE
FORREST C

Instr
#:20110916000
274730

201405120001
43200

05/12/2014
03:41:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
FRANCIS T

Instr
#:20110428000
128520

201405140001
45540

05/14/2014
12:46:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES PATTON
LARRY
WAYNE

Instr
#:20090211000
047420

201405230001
57870

05/23/2014
02:58:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LOWE LLOYD
C

Instr
#:20100713000
221310

201406030001
68040

06/03/2014
04:04:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

VENTURES
TRUST 2013 I
NH

Instr
#:20080102000
000760

201406120001
78910

06/12/2014
03:55:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040903000
495380

201406120001
78930

06/12/2014
03:57:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20090707000
260470

201406120001
78920

06/12/2014
03:56:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20081006000
393620

201406180001
85240

06/18/2014
03:55:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20090825000
327300

201407070002
05500

07/07/2014
04:11:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20091104000
411740

201407300002
33870

07/30/2014
08:26:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DIAL JATONIA
L

Instr
#:20130418000
159540



201409020002
74450

09/02/2014
12:33:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BRANDENBER
G BRIAN
STEPHEN

Instr
#:20120201000
038170

201409030002
75730

09/03/2014
09:55:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
CYNTHIA

Instr
#:20120629000
230550

201409240002
99600

09/24/2014
10:33:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20090512000
177830

201412020003
77960

12/02/2014
10:24:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HOCUTT
JAMES R

Instr
#:20050125000
036830

201412150003
92370

12/15/2014
11:58:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NOVAD
MANAGEMEN
T
CONSULTING
LLC

201401130000
11230

01/13/2014
09:27:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SRMOF II 2012
1 TRUST

Instr
#:20030204000
065140

201401130000
12400

01/13/2014
12:41:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CARR
JEANETTE B

Instr
#:20120425000
142720

201404140001
07570

04/14/2014
10:23:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VENTURES
TRUST 2013 I
NH

Instr
#:20100630000
209170

201410270003
39240

10/27/2014
01:41:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LSF9 MASTER
PARTICIPATIO
N TRUST

Instr
#:20101022000
353880

201410270003
39310

10/27/2014
01:51:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LSF9 MASTER
PARTICIPATIO
N TRUST

Instr
#:20101014000
342340

201412020003
77950

12/02/2014
10:24:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES FIFE
MARGARET
JEAN

Instr
#:20071115000
525090

201412020003
77940

12/02/2014
10:24:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NOVAD
MANAGEMEN
T
CONSULTING
LLC

201412150003
92380

12/15/2014
11:58:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
GRAHAM L

Instr
#:20140411000
106460



201401070000
06190

01/07/2014
10:32:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RUIZ CELSO Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201401230000
21740

01/23/2014
09:29:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DANG VU
XUAN

24 54 Lot#:27
Book:24 Pg:54
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
TERRACE
HILLS FINAL
RECORD

201403030000
57440

03/03/2014
02:28:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VENTURES
TRUST 2013 I
NH

Other:SEE
INST

201403130000
70040

03/13/2014
11:40:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ZAHARIADIS
ZACHARY
SAM

10 88 Instr
#:20130926000
387790

Lot#:53 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:88
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR
AMENDED
SURVEY

201403200000
76470

03/20/2014
08:32:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LOWDEN
JOHN

18 92 Lot#:25
Book:18 Pg:92
Sub:DOGWOO
D FORREST
THIRD PHASE
AMENDED
MAP


