Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403140000 71850	03/14/2014 02:15:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSHANO MARTIN D					Instr #:20070420000 183420	
201404040000 98140	04/04/2014 03:25:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLACE FORREST C					Instr #:20110916000 274730	
201405120001 43200	05/12/2014 03:41:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS FRANCIS T					Instr #:20110428000 128520	
201405140001 45540	05/14/2014 12:46:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTON LARRY WAYNE					Instr #:20090211000 047420	
201405230001 57870	05/23/2014 02:58:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWE LLOYD C					Instr #:20100713000 221310	
201406030001 58040	06/03/2014 04:04:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	VENTURES TRUST 2013 I NH					Instr #:20080102000 000760	
201406120001 78910	06/12/2014 03:55:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20040903000 495380	
201406120001 78930	06/12/2014 03:57:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20090707000 260470	
201406120001 78920	06/12/2014 03:56:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20081006000 393620	
201406180001 35240	06/18/2014 03:55:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20090825000 327300	
201407070002 05500	07/07/2014 04:11:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20091104000 411740	
201407300002 33870	07/30/2014 08:26:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAL JATONIA L					Instr #:20130418000 159540	

201409020002 74450	09/02/2014 12:33:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANDENBER G BRIAN STEPHEN			Instr #:20120201000 038170	
201409030002 75730	09/03/2014 09:55:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN CYNTHIA			Instr #:20120629000 230550	
201409240002 99600	09/24/2014 10:33:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20090512000 177830	
201412020003 77960	12/02/2014 10:24:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HOCUTT JAMES R			Instr #:20050125000 036830	
201412150003 92370	12/15/2014 11:58:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NOVAD MANAGEMEN T CONSULTING LLC				
201401130000 11230	01/13/2014 09:27:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SRMOF II 2012 1 TRUST			Instr #:20030204000 065140	
201401130000 12400	01/13/2014 12:41:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CARR JEANETTE B			Instr #:20120425000 142720	
201404140001 07570	04/14/2014 10:23:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VENTURES TRUST 2013 I NH			Instr #:20100630000 209170	
201410270003 39240	10/27/2014 01:41:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LSF9 MASTER PARTICIPATIO N TRUST			Instr #:20101022000 353880	
201410270003 39310	10/27/2014 01:51:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LSF9 MASTER PARTICIPATIO N TRUST			Instr #:20101014000 342340	
201412020003 77950	12/02/2014 10:24:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	FIFE MARGARET JEAN			Instr #:20071115000 525090	
201412020003 77940	12/02/2014 10:24:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NOVAD MANAGEMEN T CONSULTING LLC				
201412150003 92380	12/15/2014 11:58:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN GRAHAM L			Instr #:20140411000 106460	

201401070000 06190	01/07/2014 10:32:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RUIZ CELSO					Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201401230000 21740	01/23/2014 09:29:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor		DANG VU XUAN		24	54		Lot#:27 Book:24 Pg:54 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS TERRACE HILLS FINAL RECORD
201403030000 57440	03/03/2014 02:28:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor		VENTURES TRUST 2013 I NH					Other:SEE INST
201403130000 70040	03/13/2014 11:40:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor		ZAHARIADIS ZACHARY SAM		10	88	Instr #:20130926000 387790	Lot#:53 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:88 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES 2ND SECTOR AMENDED SURVEY
201403200000 76470	03/20/2014 08:32:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LOWDEN JOHN		18	92		Lot#:25 Book:18 Pg:92 Sub:DOGWOO D FORREST THIRD PHASE AMENDED MAP